16. Prattler Billard Open - 7. Qualifikations-Tableau

2. Runde Direktlauf
Kaiser Cem
Wackler Marcus
Stott William

Arji Samuel
Bicker Ralf
Blaser Sandra
Skalistiras Anton
Nydegger Ingrid
Scheurer Yves
Piller Rolf

3. Runde Direktlauf
Stott William

Bicker Ralf

Schacht Sebastian
Wohlwend Beatrice

4. Runde Direktlauf
Bicker Ralf
Piller Rolf

3. Runde Hoffnungslauf
Radunovic Danilo
Himmelsbach Manfred
Dos Santos Eleuterio
Nydegger Ingrid

Mills Lorraine

4. Runde Hoffnungslauf
Wohlwend Beatrice
Schacht Sebastian
Blaser Sandra

Arji Samuel

5. Runde Hoffnungslauf
Radunovic Danilo
Wackler Marcus

6. Runde Hoffnungslauf
Schacht Sebastian
Skalistiras Anton

7. Runde Hoffnungslauf
Schacht Sebastian
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Mills Lorraine
Piller Rolf
Kaiser Cem ==
Himmelsback Manfred
Grosjean Gael
Radunovic Danilo
Schacht Sebastian
Krasniki Espere Fadil
Wohlwend Beatrice
Dos Santos Eleuterio
Arji Samuel
Blaser Sandra
Krasniki Espere Fadil
Piller Rolf
Stott William
Krasniki Espere Fadil

Grosjean Gael
Kaiser Cem —
Wackler Marcus
Skalistiras Anton E—
Radunovic Danilo
Radunovic Danilo
Kaiser Cem E—
Wackler Marcus
Skalistiras Anton E—
Schacht Sebastian
Skalistiras Anton E—
Stott William
Piller Rolf
Skalistiras Anton E—

I - qualifiziert fir Finaltableau am Sonntag

7:2
4:7
71
7:6
71
7:6
1.7
1.7
6:7
7:6

9:6
9:7
4:9
4:9

9:3
2:9

7:6
1.7
6:7
2:7
3:7

2:7
7:0
3.7
3.7

6:7
1:7

71
71

6:7



